emergency box

Reference: BVD

metal box

paintwork red epoxy

Dessin technique

Description longue (Informations techniques)

Material: tole

Tableau des caracteristiques

hauteur largeur P

250 250 150
200 300 130
300 300 200
450 450 250
600 600 300

600 600 450

Référence
BVDO1
BVDO02
BVDO3
BVDO04
BVDO5
BVDO06
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